
 

 
Flu Vaccination Clinics Programme 2019 

 

 

 Tuesday 1st October  Wednesday 2nd October  Thursday 3rd October  Friday 4th October  

 RVH  
8:45am – 3:30pm,  
 
Level 3 Office corridor/New 
building (go to end of level 3 
corridor in phase 1, to the new 
double doors on the left) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

RVH  
8:45am – 3:30pm,  
 
Level 3 Office corridor/New 
building (go to end of level 3 
corridor in phase 1, to the new 
double doors on the left) 
 
 

RVH  
8:45am – 3:30pm,  
 
Level 3 Office corridor/New 
building (go to end of level 3 
corridor in phase 1, to the 
new double doors on the 
left) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

RVH 
8.45am – 3.30pm, 
 
Level 3 Office corridor/New 
building (go to end of level 3 
corridor in phase 1, to the new 
double doors on the left) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday 7th October  Tuesday 8th October  Wednesday 9th October  Thursday 10th October  Friday 11th October  

RBHSC  
8:45am – 3.30pm,  
 
Board Room 
 

BCH  
8:45am – 3:30pm,  
 
Ward 4 North 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BCH 
8:45am – 3:30pm,  
 
Ward 4 North 
 
 
 
 
 

MIH  
8:45am – 3:30pm,  
 
The Atrium 
 
 

MIH 
8.45am – 3.30pm,  
 
The Atrium 



 

 
Flu Vaccination Clinics Programme 2019 

 

 

Monday 14th October  Tuesday 15th October  Wednesday 16th October  Thursday 17th October  Friday 18th October  

KHCP  
8:45am – 3:30pm,  
 
Knockbracken Hall 
 
 
 
 

RVH  
8:45am – 3:30pm,  
 
Level 3 Office corridor/New 
building (go to end of level 3 
corridor in phase 1, to the new 
double doors on the left) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BCH  
8:45am – 3:30pm,  
 
Ward 4 North 
 

MPH  
8.45am – 3.30pm,  
 
Occupational Health 
Department, 2nd Floor, 
McKinney House 
 

MPH  
8.45am – 3.30pm,  
 
Canteen, Musgrave Park 
Hospital 
 

 

 


